120
BTDIN
consumer unit
btdin
Breaker....
Consumer Unit...
121
content

โลหะ และแบบพลาสติกเรซิ่น
ผ่านการผลิตตามมาตรฐาน IEC
60670 ได้รับการรับรองคุณภาพ
จากสถาบัน IMQ ของอิตาลี
PLastic Resin - wall mounting
distribution board
Steel -  distribution board Metal -  consumer unit
124 btdin
Btdin miniature circuit breakers
บิทิดิน เทอร์มอล แมกเนติค เบรกเกอร์
FE82/25
Btdin Icn = 6000A thermal magnetic Mcb’s (IEC 60898)
FE81/16
Diagram	 No. of poles	 No. of modules	 Vn (V)	 In (A)	 Type C
	 1P	 1	 230/400  	  6	 FE81/6
				    10	 FE81/10
				    16	 FE81/16
				    20	 FE81/20
				    25	 FE81/25
				    32	 FE81/32
				    40	 FE81/40
				    50	 FE81/50
				    63	 FE81/63
	 2P	 2	 230/400	 6	 FE82/6
				    10	 FE82/10
				    16	 FE82/16
				    20	 FE82/20
				    25	 FE82/25
				    32	 FE82/32
				    40	 FE82/40
				    50	 FE82/50
				    63	 FE82/63
	 3P	 3	 230/400	 6	 FE83/6
				    10	 FE83/10
				    16	 FE83/16
				    20	 FE83/20
				    25	 FE83/25
				    32	 FE83/32
				    40	 FE83/40
				    50	 FE83/50
				    63	 FE83/63
FE83/25
Btdin 100 Icn = 10000A thermal magnetic Mcb’s (IEC 60898)
Diagram	 No. of poles	 No. of modules	 Vn (V)	 In (A)	 Type C
	 2P	 2	 400   	 25	 F82H/25
				    32	 F82H/32
				    40	 F82H/40
				    50	 F82H/50
				    63	 F82H/63
	 2P	 3	 400   	 80	 F82H/80
				    100	 F82H/100
				    125	 F82H/125
	 3P	 3	 400	 25	 F83H/25
				    32	 F83H/32
				    40	 F83H/40
				    50	 F83H/50
				    63	 F83H/63
	 3P	 4.5	 400	 80	 F83H/80
				    100	 F83H/100
				    125	 F83H/125
E82H/6
F83H/6
F82H/100
1/2

DI
N,
CO
NS
UM
ER
 U
NI
T
Consumer unit IP40 - DIN type - without main breaker
คอนซูมเมอร์ ยูนิต สำหรับ DIN type
Item code	 No. ways	Dimension (mm)
รหัสสินค้า	 จำนวนวงจรย่อย	 ขนาดตู้
BTC/6DIN	 6	 252x205x72
BTC/8DIN	 8	 252x205x72
BTC/10DIN	 10	 290x205x72
BTC/14DIN	 14	 366x205x72
BTC/18DIN	 18	 442x205x72
Note : will be delivered with blank inserts and busbar
ส่งพร้อมกับแผ่นปิดช่องว่างและบัสบาร์
Consumer unit IP40 - DIN type - without main breaker
BTC/6DIN
คอนซูมเมอร์ ยูนิต ไม่รวมเมนเบรกเกอร์
Item code	 Description
F107FP	 Blank insert for DIN type consumer unit 6.5 DIN modules
	 แผ่นปิดช่องว่างสำหรับตู้คอนซูมเมอร์ ยูนิต แบบเกาะราง
Accessories for consumer unit
อุปกรณ์เสริมสำหรับตู้คอนซูมเมอร์ ยูนิต
BTC/6BB
91914 91915 91916
Spare membrane glands with making of diameter for tubes and cables; direct
entry for tubes and cable
อุปกรณ์เสริมสำหรับการเข้าสาย
Item code	 Description
91914	 Grey - For  boxes with clip-on cover - Up to ø 20 mm
91915	 As above - Up to ø 25 mm
91916	 As above - Up to ø 32 mm
Busbar for DIN type consumer unit
บัสบาร์ สำหรับตู้คอนซูมเมอร์ ยูนิต แบบเกาะราง
Item code	 Description
BTC/6BB	 6 ways
BTC/8BB	 8 ways
BTC/10BB	 10 ways
BTC/14BB	 14 ways
BTC/18BB	 18 ways
BTdin 60 - Residual current operated circuit breakers
with intergral over current protection
เบรกเกอร์ป้องกันกระแสไฟฟ้าลัดวงจร กระแสไฟฟ้าเกินและไฟดูด
2/1 4/3 6/5 8/7

2/1 4/3
1/2 3/4
T
2/1 4/3
1/2 3/4
T
2/1 4/3 6/5 N
1/2 3/4 5/6 N
T
2/1 4/3
1/2 3/4
T
Schema 1 Schema 2 Schema 3 Schema 4 Schema 5
Schema 6 Schema 7
	 N° of poles	  N° of modules	 Vn (V)	 I∆n (A)	 In (A)	 Type AC
	 1P+N	 2	 230	 0.03	 10	 G8813/10AC
					     16	 G8813/16AC
					     20	 G8813/20AC
					     25	 G8813/25AC
					     32	 G8813/32AC
					     40	 G8813/40AC
	 2P 	 4	 400	 0.03	 6	 G823/6
   Btdin 60 Icn = 6000A RCBO
G8813/..AC G823/...
126 btdin
Earth leakage circuit breaker (RCCB’s or ELCB’s)
G722/16A
อุปกรณ์ป้องกันไฟรั่ว-ไฟดูด
Diagram
No. of
	 Vn (V)
	 No. of
In (A)	 I∆n (A)	 Type AC
	 poles		  modules
	 2P	 230/400	 2	 16	 0,01	 G722/16AC
				    25	 0,03	 G723/25AC
				    40	 0,03	 G723/40AC
				    63	 0,03	 G723/63AC
				    80	 0,3	 G724/80AC
	 4P	 400	 4	 25	 0,03	 G743/25AC
				    40	 0,03	 G743/40AC
				    63	 0,03	 G743/63AC
				    80	 0,3	 G744/80AC
Residual current device, other functions
อุปกรณ์ป้องกันไฟรั่ว-ไฟดูด และอุปกรณ์เสริม
F10.../1 F10.../S
อุปกรณ์ป้องกันไฟกระชาก

	 placed side-by-side or underneath
7039	 depth adapter for Btdin  side-by-side with Megatiker
F215ST	 fixing bracket for Multiboard 36-54-72 modules
F107C1	 key-block for Multiboard 4÷8 modules
F107C2	 key-block for Multiboard 12÷72 modules
Item code	 Description
F215B/12	 support for FMM8 (Multiboard 12-24-36 modules)
F215B/18	 support for FMM8 (Multiboard 18 modules)
FMM8N	 neutral terminal block 8 contacts
FMM8T	 ground terminal block 8 contacts
FMM22N	 neutral terminal block 21+1 contacts
FMM22T	 ground terminal block 21+1 contacts
  wall mounting sheet steel distribution board
ตู้รวมไฟแบบเหล็ก Wall-mounting sheet steel distribution board
N° of modules	 with door	 	 with cristal door
24	 E109P/24D		  E109C/24D
36	 E109P/36D		  E109C/36D
54	 E109P/54D		  E109C/54D
72	 E109P/72D		  E109C/72D
96	 E109P/96D		  E109C/96D
Accessory
item N°	 description
E109M	 terminal black
อุปกรณ์ตั้งเวลาเปิด-ปิด แบบอนาล๊อค